
Sundanese culture-sensitive
family nursing model improves

behavior in controlling blood
sugar in elderly patients with

diabetes
by Siti Badriah

Submission date: 20-Apr-2022 02:29PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1815270501
File name: 2021_artikel_sundanese_culture.pdf (321.53K)
Word count: 3146
Character count: 15865



1

1

2

2

3

7
7

9

10

17

24

25 26



3

3

5

8

9

11

11

12

13

16

19

22

23



4

4

14
14

15
18

20

21

27



5

6

7
10





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Sundanese culture-sensitive family nursing model improves
behavior in controlling blood sugar in elderly patients with
diabetes
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

e-tarjome.com
Internet Source

Siti Badriah, Junaiti Sahar, Jajang Gunawijaya,
Sabarinah Prasetyo. "Pampering older people
with diabetes in Sundanese culture: A
qualitative study", Enfermería Clínica, 2019
Publication

www.ijicc.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Sains Malaysia
Student Paper

repo.stikesicme-jbg.ac.id
Internet Source

valleyinternational.net
Internet Source

Siti Badriah. "Model Keperawatan Keluarga
Peka Budaya Sunda dalam Meningkatkan
Pengetahuan Keluarga dan Menurunkan



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Kadar Gula Darah pada Diabetisi Lansia",
Jurnal Keperawatan Silampari, 2021
Publication

Suryani Manurung, Setyowati Setyowati,
Adriana Soekandar Ginanjar, Tri Edhi Budi
Soesilo, Dwi Tyastuti. "The Item Development
of Maternal Blues Suryani (MBS) Scale in the
antepartum period through bonding
attachment that predicting postpartum
blues", Enfermería Clínica, 2019
Publication

Junaiti Sahar, Etty Rekawati, Dwi Nurviyandari
Kusuma Wati, Utami Rachmawati. "Improved
functional status and quality of life among the
public institutionalized elderly in Jakarta",
Enfermería Clínica, 2019
Publication

journal.ipm2kpe.or.id
Internet Source

Mutianingsih, Mustikasari, Ria Utami
Panjaitan. "Factors that affect the
psychological preparedness of the elderly in
earthquake prone areas", Enfermería Clínica,
2021
Publication

Submitted to Utah Valley State College
Student Paper



13 1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Submitted to Western Governors University
Student Paper

S. Fu, N. Low Choy, J. Nitz. "Controlling
balance decline across the menopause using
a balance-strategy training program: a
randomized, controlled trial", Climacteric,
2009
Publication

www.pubfacts.com
Internet Source

Lastri Mei Winarni, Nuryanti, Wibisono, Novita
Sari. "Does prenatal massage reduce severe
pain of mother in active labour?", Enfermería
Clínica, 2021
Publication

repository.upi-yai.ac.id
Internet Source

assets.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

www.dnv.com
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

multimedia.elsevier.es
Internet Source

Aris Teguh Hidayat, Rr. Tutik Sri Hariyati, Tuti
Nuraini. "The factor of affecting head nurse's
delegation: A cross sectional study",
Enfermería Clínica, 2021
Publication

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

Emilza Maizar, Dewi Gayatri, Tuti Nuraini.
"Knowledge of mitigation and attitude of
preparedness of vocational health programs
students in Jakarta in facing earthquake
disasters", Enfermería Clínica, 2021
Publication

Ida Faridah, Setyowati Setyowati, Fatma
Lestari, Rr. Tutik Sri Hariyati. "The correlation
between work environment and patient safety
in a general hospital in Indonesia", Enfermería
Clínica, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Badan PPSDM Kesehatan
Kementerian Kesehatan
Student Paper



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


